
MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE (DECEMBER 2023) 

Week 1 (w/c 11 DECEMBER 2023) 
 

MORNING 
 

AFTERNOON 

 

START 

 

DURATIO

N 
BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT) DAY / DATE 

 

STAR

T 

 

DURATION BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT) 

NO EXAMS 

 

MONDAY 

11 DECEMBER 

 

NO EXAMS 

NO EXAMS 

 

TUESDAY 

12 DECEMBER 

 

NO EXAMS 

09:00 

09:00 

75 

105 

AQA 

AQA 
Y11 

COMBINED SCIENCE BIOLOGY P1 

SINGLE SCIENCE BIOLOGY P1 

 

WEDNESDAY 

13 DECEMBER 

 

13:20 90 AQA/PEARSON Y11 MATHS NON-CALCULATOR P1 

09:00 

09:00 

75 

105 

AQA 

AQA 
Y11 

COMBINED SCIENCE CHEMISTRY P1 

SINGLE SCIENCE CHEMISTRY P1 

 

THURSDAY 

14 DECEMBER 

 

13:20 

 

115 

 

PEARSON 

 
Y11 

 

HISTORY P1 

 

09:00 90 
AQA/PEARSO

N 
Y11 MATHS CALCULATOR P2 

 

FRIDAY 

15 DECEMBER 

 

13:20 105 EDUQAS Y11 GEOGRAPHY P1 

 

  



MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE (DECEMBER 2023) 

Week 2 (w/c 18 DECEMBER 2023) 
 

MORNING 
 

AFTERNOON 

 

START 

 

DURATION BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT) DAY / DATE 

 

START 

 

DURATION BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT) 

13:20 105 AQA Y11 ENGLISH LITERATURE 

 

MONDAY 

18 DECEMBER 

 

13:20 90 EDUQAS Y11 GEOGRAPHY P2 

09;00 

09:00 

75 

105 

AQA 

AQA 
Y11 

COMBINED SCIENCE PHYSICS P1 

SINGLE SCIENCE PHYSICS P1 

 

TUESDAY 

19 DECEMBER 

 

13:20 60 

 

AQA 

 

Y11 SPANISH WRITING 

09:00 80 PEARSON Y11 HISTORY P2 

 

WEDNESDAY 

20 DECEMBER 

 

13:20 90 AQA Y11 DANCE 

09:00 105 AQA Y11 ENGLISH LANGUAGE  

 

THURSDAY 

21 DECEMBER 

 

NO EXAMS 

NO EXAMS 

 

FRIDAY 

22 DECEMBER 

 

NO EXAMS 



EXAMINATION TIMETABLE (DEC 2023) 

Week 3 (W/C 8 JANUARY 2024) 
 

MORNING 
 

AFTERNOON 

 

START 

 

DURATION BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT) DAY / DATE 

 

START 

 

DURATION BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT) 

NO EXAMS 

 

MONDAY 

8 JANUARY  

 

NO EXAMS 

09:00 90 AQA/PEARSON Y11 MATHS CALCULATOR P3 

 

TUESDAY 

9 JANUARY 

 

 

13:20 

 

 

105 

 

PEARSON Y11 RE 

09:00 

09:00 

45 

60 

AQA 

AQA 
Y11 

COMBINED SCIENCE BIOLOGY P2 

SINGLE SCIENCE BIOLOGY P2 

 

WEDNESDAY 

10 JANUARY 

 

 

13:20 

 

60 AQA 

Y11 

 

 

 

SPANISH READING 

 

 

 

09:00 

 

 

 

 

90 

 

 

 

 

OCR 

 

 

Y11 

 

 

COMPUTER SCIENCE P1 

 

 

 

THURSDAY 

11 JANUARY  

 

09:00 

09:00 

45 

60 

AQA 

AQA 
Y11 

COMBINED SCIENCE CHEMISTRY P2 

SINGLE SCIENCE CHEMISTRY P2 

09:00 

09:00 

45 

45 

AQA 

AQA 
Y11 

 

COMBINED SICENCE PHYSICS P2 

SINGLE SCIENCE PHYSICS P2 

 

 

FRIDAY 

12 JANUARY 

 

09:00 90 EDUQAS Y11 GEOGRAPHY P3 



 Week 4 (W/C 15 JANUARY 2024) 
 

 

MORNING 
 

AFTERNOON 

 

START 

 

DURATION BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT) DAY / DATE 

 

START 

 

DURATION BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT) 

 

09:00 

09:00 

 

75 

60 

EDUQAS 

PEARSON 
Y11 

CATERING 

SPORT 

 

MONDAY 

15 JANUARY  

 

 

13:20 

 

 

105 

 

 

EDUQAS 

 

Y11 

 

MUSIC 

 

09:00 180 EDUQAS Y11 ART 

 

TUESDAY 

16 JANUARY 

 

13:20 90 

 

EDUQAS 

 

Y11 

 

DRAMA 

 

09:00 180 EDUQAS Y11 ART 

 

WEDNESDAY 

17 JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

13:20 

 

 

 

 

 

45 

 

 

 

 

 

OCR 

 

 

Y11 

 

 

 

COMPUTER SCIENCE P2 

 

 

NO EXAMS 

 

THURSDAY 

18 JANUARY  

 

NO EXAMS 

NO EXAMS 

 

FRIDAY 

19 JANUARY 

 

NO EXAMS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


