MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE (DECEMBER 2023)

Week I (w/c I I DECEMBER 2023)

			MOF	RNING					AFTERN	00N	,
START	DURATIO N	BOARD	BAND	PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT)	DAY/	/ DATE STAR DURATION BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (L					
NO EXAMS					MON II DEC						
	NO EXAMS								NO	EXAM	1S
09:00 09:00	75 105	AQA AQA	YII	COMBINED SCIENCE BIOLOGY PI SINGLE SCIENCE BIOLOGY PI	WEDNI 13 DEC		13:20	90	AQA/PEARSON	YII	MATHS NON-CALCULATOR PI
09:00 09:00	75 105	AQA AQA	YII	COMBINED SCIENCE CHEMISTRY PI SINGLE SCIENCE CHEMISTRY PI	THUR!		13:20	115	PEARSON	YII	HISTORY PI
09:00	90	AQA/PEARSO N	YII	MATHS CALCULATOR P2	FRID 15 DEC		13:20	105	EDUQAS	YII	GEOGRAPHY PI

MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE (DECEMBER 2023)

Week 2 (w/c 18 DECEMBER 2023)

			MORI	NING					AFTER	NOON	,
START	DURATION	BOARD	BAND	PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT)	DAY / DA	TE.	START	DURATION	BOARD	BAND	PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT)
13:20	105	AQA	YII	ENGLISH LITERATURE	MONDA 18 DECEM		13:20	90	EDUQAS	YII	GEOGRAPHY P2
09;00 09:00	75 105	AQA AQA	YII	COMBINED SCIENCE PHYSICS PI SINGLE SCIENCE PHYSICS PI	TUESDA 19 DECEM		13:20	60	AQA	YII	SPANISH WRITING
09:00	80	PEARSON	YII	HISTORY P2	WEDNESD 20 DECEM		13:20	90	AQA	YII	DANCE
09:00	105	AQA	YII	ENGLISH LANGUAGE	THURSD/ 21 DECEM		NO EXAMS				MS
	NO EXAMS					BER	NO EXAMS				

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE (DEC 2023)

Week 3 (W/C 8 JANUARY 2024)

			MORNIN	1G					AF	TERNOON	,	
START	DURATION	BOARD	BAND	PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT)	DAY / DATE		START	DURATION	BOARD	BAND	PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT)	
NO EXAMS					MONI 8 JANU							
09:00	90	AQA/PEARSON	YII	MATHS CALCULATOR P3	TUESDAY 9 JANUARY		13:20	105	PEARSON	YII	RE	
09:00 09:00	45 60	AQA AQA	YII	COMBINED SCIENCE BIOLOGY P2 SINGLE SCIENCE BIOLOGY P2	WEDNESDAY 10 JANUARY		13:20	60	AQA	YII	SPANISH READING	
09:00	90	OCR	YII	COMPUTER SCIENCE PI	THURSDAY II JANUARY		09:00 09:00	45 60	AQA AQA	YII	COMBINED SCIENCE CHEMISTRY P2 SINGLE SCIENCE CHEMISTRY P2	
09:00 09:00	45 45	AQA AQA	YII	COMBINED SICENCE PHYSICS P2 SINGLE SCIENCE PHYSICS P2	FRID 12 JAN		09:00	90	EDUQAS	YII	GEOGRAPHY P3	

Week 4 (W/C 15 JANUARY 2024)

MORNING							AFTERNOON					
START	DURATION	BOARD	BAND	PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT)	DAY / DATE		START	DURATION	BOARD	BAND	PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT)	
09:00 09:00	75 60	EDUQAS PEARSON	YII	CATERING SPORT	MON 15 JAN		13:20	105	EDUQAS	YII	MUSIC	
09:00	180	EDUQAS	YII	ART	TUES 16 JAN		13:20	90	EDUQAS	YII	DRAMA	
09:00	180	EDUQAS	YII	ART	WEDNESDAY 17 JANUARY		13:20	45	OCR	YII	COMPUTER SCIENCE P2	
NO EXAMS						SDAY IUARY	NO EXAMS					
NO EXAMS					FRIE 19 JAN		NO EXAMS					